
Pos

1

2

3

4

No.

85

16

83

11

PIC

1

1

1

2

Name

Sean Brown

Davis Jones

Michael Unger

Chris DeMinco

Class

8RS

8AP

8CP

8CP

Best Tm

2:24.815

2:24.275

2:38.448

2:51.364

Laps

8

8

8

7

Year

1975

1972

1972

1979

Make

Ford

Porsche

Datsun

Mazda

Model

Escort RS MKI

911 S/T

240Z

RX7

Engine

1975cc

2500cc

2454cc

13B

Hometown

Ramsden Heath Essex ENG

Raleigh NC

Gloucester Point VA

Rush NY
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Margin of Victory

0.415

Avg. Speed

80.742

Best Lap Tm

2:24.275

Best Speed

81.594

Best Lap by

16 - Davis Jones

2015 SVRA The Heacock Classic "Gold Cup"

Group  8

Gold Cup Race

Race (15:00 and 1 Laps) started at 16:12:23

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 Miles

9/27/2015 04:10 PM


